Gaming
Premium ARGB   |  RGB / ARGB  |  Gaming Enthusiasts  |  Overclocking Enthusiasts
SUPERB DESIGN ENGINEERING
Contents
SOHO Series (Premium ARGB Products) -------------------------------------
Vegas Series (Value RGB/ARGB Products) -----------------------------------
Riser Black Series (Premium PCIe Riser Cables) ----------------------------
Alucia Series (Premium Cooling) ----------------------------------------------

• Intelligent fan performance
• Available in 120mm & 140mm sizes
order code :
AK-CC7501BP01 (Intel)
AK-CC1111BP01 (AMD)
order code :
AK-FN117 (120mm fan)
AK-FN118 (140mm fan)
H4 Plus
Gaming Enthusiasts
AMD
Socket
AM4
Intel
LGA
2011
Intel
LGA
1200
Intel
LGA
115X
Intel
LGA
2066
AMD
Socket
AM5
Intel
LGA
1700
10
500-2000 RPM
(AK-FN117)
600-1800 RPM
(AK-FN118)
120mm
140mm
Fan
29.5mm
height only
800–3600
RPM
92mm Fan
4 Heatpipes
Alucia Series
Gaming Enthusiasts
• Sleek aluminium heatsink and tranquil blue fan that channels
  the calm and power of oceanic waves
• Maximum reliability in cooling performance
• Perfect for small form factor cases
• Secure and easy mounting
• Optimised footprint for ideal memory compatibility
• Advanced Hydro Dynamic Bearing for increased fan life
• Supports  CPU's with a TDP of up to 130W
Product Code: AK-CC4024HP01
ALUCIA H6L
Premium Low-Profile CPU Cooler
ALUCIA H6LS
67.2mm
height profile
57mm
height profile
• Channel the calmness and power of oceanic waves
• Low installation height
• Silent operation with anti-vibration padding
• Optimised blade design
• Advanced hydro dynamic bearing
• Intelligent fan performance
Product Code: AK-FN122-BL / AK-FN122-BK
ALUCIA XS12
Premium Slim 120mm Fan - Photic Blue
Edition / Hadal Black Edition
120mm Fan Extended Fan Life Max. 2000 RPM